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Agra 767700 S N Dubey DGM 9984650555 sn.dubey@pnb.co.in

Nitin Kumar Singh CM 9855493888 ns225234@gmail.com

Anurag Mishra SM 9760597020 anurag.mishra@pnb.co.in

Ahmedabad 900100 Rajesh Kumar Gupta  AGM 9989096825  0058763@pnb.co.in  

Sh. K.K. Gupta  CM 9999715335  1314162@pnb.co.in 

Sh Sandeep Goyal  SM 8130163193  zoahmcredit@pnb.co.in

Amritsar 900200 B K Dobhal AGM  9855481122  zoasrmkt@pnb.co.in 

Tarun Kumar Agrawal CM 9950000338 tarun.agrawal@pnb.co.in

Sumeet Khurana MGR 8968688168 sumeet.khurana@pnb.co.in

Sunny Nayyar CM 8283820032 sunny.nayyar@pnb.co.in

Vineet Gupta CM 9643945472 vineet.gupta@pnb.co.in

Bhopal 767600 Neeraj Kumar AGM 9893325988 neeraj@pnb.co.in

Somnath Roy CM 9717066116 zobplcredit@pnb.co.in

Juned Qureshi SM 9039263890 juned.qureshi@pnb.co.in

Deepak Kumar SM 8305593239 zobplcredit@pnb.co.in

Bhubneshwar 900300 A.K.Padhi DGM 7894466329 adityakpadhi@pnb.co.in

Sashanka Dash AGM 8826895137 ssdash@pnb.co.in

Sunil Satpathy SM 9078388808 zobbsrcredit@pnb.co.in

Chandigarh 543700 Anil Kumar Sharma AGM 7028011229 aksharma@pnb.co.in

Neeraj Kaushik CM 9968964033 neerajkaushik@pnb.co.in

Parveen Kumar Officer 9468378038 fgmochdcredit@pnb.co.in

Chennai 653800 E.Subramanian AGM  9940438174  e.subramanian@pnb.co.in

Divesh Chandgaonkar CM 8454049593 divesh.chandgaonkar@pnb.co.in

Rosan Kumar Ray SM 8458094440 fgmchn@pnb.co.in
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Dehradun 900400 Parag Jain AGM 7738397790 paragjain@pnb.co.in

8454049593 zoddncrmd@pnb.co.in

Sanjeev Kumar CM 9997589911 sanjeev.kumar7@pnb.co.in

Amit Lancer SM 8194000454 zoddncredit@pnb.co.in

Delhi 653600 RAVISH KUMAR SHARMA AGM 9830983983 ravishs@unitedbank.co.in

PUNEET BHARGAV CM 8652090123 zodelcrmd@pnb.co.in

AJAY KUMAR SM 9871134842 ajay.kumar27@pnb.co.in

Durgapur 900500 Prem Chandra Choudhury DGM 8527278472 zodurgapur@pnb.co.in

Smt Parayani Saren CM 9007142515 zodgpcredit@pnb.co.in

Sri Abhishek Kumar Jha CM 7576020318 abhishekj@unitedbank.co.in

Sri Vishal Singh Mgr 6392065385

Guwahati 900700 Sanjay Ghosh AGM 9830369600 zoguwahati@pnb.co.in 

sanjoy.ghosh2@pnb.co.in

Uday Kumar Singh CM 9883688484 zoguwcredit@pnb.co.in

Sanjay Gupta SM 9479229774 mtrght@unitedbank.co.in

Gurugram 900600 Ravindra Kumar AGM 7506038743 ravinder.kumar6@pnb.co.in 

Sourav Saha CM 9830514102 zoggmcrmd@pnbb.co.in

Kamal Agarwal CM 8100017032 kamal.agarwal@pnb.co.in 

Hyderabad 900800 Atish Kumar Rout DGM 9432346396 Atish.rout@pnb.co.in

Srinivasa Rao Abbineni CM 9445766996 Srinivasa.rao@pnb.co.in

Pinaki Biswas SM 8918145725 pinakiubi@gmail.com

Jaipur 543600 P. Suresh AGM 7045499256 zojprcmd@pnb.co.in

Umesh Kumar Rustagi CM 8130876060

Dilip Singh Mgr 8587841696
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Jodhpur 901000 Dilip Gahlot AGM 9007011141 zojodhpur@pnb.co.in

Tulsi Ram Jangid CM 7874330606

Sharwan Ram Officer 9998457574

Kolkata 653900 Saumendu Dutta AGM 9435370239 zokolcrmd@pnb.co.in

Subrato Chowdhuri CM 9073997776

Souvik Sen Officer 9800172855

Lucknow 543500 Ajeet Pandey AGM 9871998787 a.pandey@pnb.co.in

V.K.Verma CM 8826895143 Vkverma_pnb@pnb.co.in

Pankaj K. Mishra CM 9452404444 fgmlckcredit@pnb.co.in

Deepak Kumar SM 9452946706 zolckcrmd@pnb.co.in

Ludhiana 653700 Hardeep Kapoor AGM 9599823939 hardeep.kapoor@pnb.co.in

Adarsh Pradhan CM 9811967940 zoldhcrmd@pnb.co.in

Rajeev Kamal CM 9810806263 rajeevkamal@pnb.co.in

Meerut 654000 Manish Kumar Singh AGM 8652122611 manishsingh 75@live.com

Hitesh Jain CM 9997516725 hitesh.jain@pnb.co.in

Nitin Anand Agarwal CM 7387058128 nitin.aggarwal@pnb.co.in

Mumbai 543800 S. P. Lal AGM 7087976001 sanjay.lal@pnb.co.in

Gunjan Sinha CM 8894332461 gunjansinha@pnb.co.in

Nirmal Nahar CM 8657419735 nirmal.nhar@pnb.co.in

Patna 543900 U. K. Misra AGM 9836250500 fgmptnpnd@pnb.co.in

Dhananjay Kumar CM 8170050393 dhj@pnb.co.in

Ruchi Chander CM 7781000699 fgmptncredit@pnb.co.in

Roshan Anand SM 9102406133 raushananand@pnb.co.in

Raipur 901100 Ajit Kumar Meher AGM 8280344881 ajit_meher@pnb.co.in

Rajib Lochan Nanda CM 7044070756 zoraipurcrmd@pnb.co.in
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Abhishek Awadhwal SM 950911122

Budhdeo Thakur SM 8002188096

Shimla 767800 M Parmeshwar Aithal DGM 9561155656 mpaithal@pnb.co.in

Mukesh Negi CM 8130427111 mukesh.negi@pnb.co.in

Harish Parihar SM 9805417765 harish.parihar@pnb.co.in

Varanasi 900900 Aurobindo das  AGM 7379047904 zovnscredit@pnb.co.in

Anjani Niranjan Sinha CM 9611134796 anjani.sinha@pnb.co.in

Rajeev Kumar Gupta CM 7388929523 305107@pnb.co.in

Md. Imran SM 8009389786
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